1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

Life With Father

The Man Who Came To Dinner
Death Takes A Holiday

Camelot
Cinderella

The Solid Gold Cadillac

Annie Get Your Gun
Which Witch Is Which
L1’l1 Abner

Jack And The Giant
All My Sons

Opal’s Husband
Sing A Song Of Sixpence
Roomies

Gypsy
Natalie Needs A Nightie

A Funny Thing Happened On The Way To The Forum

6 RMS RIV VU
South Pacific

Happily Ever After

1776
The Apple Tree

Man Of La Mancha
They’re Playing Our Song

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

Fiddler On The Roof
Harvey

Godspell
You Can’t Take It With You

Dracula

The Music Man
The Whole Darn Shooting Match

The Best Little Whorehouse In Texas

Hello Dolly
Opal’s Baby

Oliver!
Accommodations

Oklahoma
Plaza Suite
Snow White

Carousel
The Wizard of Oz

Pump Boys and Dinettes
Steel Magnolias

Cinderella

Nunsense



1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

Cotton Patch Gospel
Grease
Picnic

Forever Plaid
Moon Over Buffalo
Tom Sawyer

Cinderella
Never Too Late

Girls Of the Garden Club
Scrooge: The Musical

The Odd Couple
The Sunshine Boys
Angel Street

Nuncrackers

The Dinner Party

How To Succeed In Business Without Really Trying

The Best Christmas Pageant Ever

Man Of La Mancha
Alice In Wonderland — Children’s Theatre Workshop

The Gin Game
Dearly Beloved
Cinderella

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

Nunsense

Lend Me A Tenor
Bye Bye Birdie
Christmas Belles
The Wizard Of Oz

Life With Father

Beauty And The Beast — Youth Theatre Workshop
The Dixie Swim Club

Scrooge: The Musical

Little Women
Annie — Youth Theatre Workshop
The Best Christmas Pageant Ever

Driving Miss Daisy
Songs of Broadway — Youth Theatre Workshop

Oklahoma

On Golden Pond

Grease — Youth Theatre Workshop

You're A Good Man Charlie Brown
Pinocchio — crildren’s Theatre Workshop

Fiddler On The Roof

Radiostalgia — Double Nickel Players
Peter Pan — children’s Theatre Workshop
The Music Man — Youth Theatre Workshop
Cat On A Hot Tin Roof

It’s A Wonderful Life

Meet Me In St. Louis

Alice In Wonderland — Children’s Theatre Workshop
Songs of Broadway II — Youth Theatre Workshop
Play On!

Murder is Served — Double Nickel Players



2014

2015

2016

2017

An Afternoon of Comedy — Double Nickel Players

The Miracle Worker

The Trouble With Harry

The Trial Of The Blg Bad Wolf — Children’s Theatre Workshop
Once Upon A Mattress

Radiostalgia — Double Nickel Players

Into The Woods

Sylvia

Second Samuel

The Trial of Goldilocks — Children’s Theatre Workshop
Murder at the Speakeasy — Double Nickel Players

The Lion, The Witch, and The Wardrobe — Youth Theatre
Workshop

Sunday Funnies — Double Nickel Players
Ruritan Christmas Show — Double Nickel Players

Moments with Paul Roberson - Guest Performer
Backwards Broadway

The Last Supper

Big River

Sunday Funnies — Double Nickel Players

A Little Walt Music — Youth Theatre Workshop

We Are Monsters — Children’s Theatre Workshop

And Then There Were None

Headless Horseman of Sleepy Hollow — Double Nickel Players

Beauty And The Beast

Murder at the Lake — Double Nickel Players
Mulan Jr. — Chrildren’s Theatre Workshop
Sunday Funnies — Double Nickel Players

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

Annie Get Your Gun
The Drowsy Chaperone — Youth Theatre Workshop
Aristocats, Kids — cniidren’s Theatre Workshop

Broadway Nights

The Mardi Gras Mystery — Double Nickel Players

Legally Blonde

You're A Good Man Charlie Brown — Youth Theatre Workshop
Mary Poppins, Jr. — Children’s Theatre Workshop

Once On This Island

Sunday Funnies — Double Nickel Players

The Cover Of Life

Coronavirus Pandemic

Joseph And The Amazing Technicolor Dreamcoat — concert
version
Moana, JTr. — Children’s Theatre Workshop

Seussical, Jr. — Young Adult Theatre Workshop
Calendar Girls

Sunday Funnies — Double Nickel Players

Unnecessary Farce

The Little Mermaid, Jr. — Children’s Theatre Workshop
James And The Giant Peach — Young Adult Theatre Workshop
Murder at Cheltenham Manor — Double Nickel Players

Sunday Funnies

South Pacific

Shrek the Musical, Jr. — Children’s Theatre Workshop

Addams Family — Young Adult Theatre Workshop

Murder on the Last Train to Clarksville — Double Nickel Players
Hallelujah Girls



2024

2025

Bright Star
Sunday Funnies — Double Nickel Players

25t Annual Putnam County Spelling Bee — Young Adult Theatre
Workshop

Beauty and the Beast, Jr. — Children’s Theatre Workshop
Murder at the Halloween Festival — Double Nickel Players
Christmas Belles

Fiddler on the Roof
Sunday Funnies — Double Nickel Players
Frozen Jr. — chiidren’s Theatre Workshop
Peter and the Starcatcher — Young Adult Theatre Workshop
Little Shop of Horrors



