1973	Life With Father	1985	Fiddler On The Roof
1974	Life with Father		Harvey
	The Man Who Came To Dinner	1986	-
1975	Death Takes A Holiday		Godspell You Can't Take It With You
1975	Camelot	1987	Tou Can't Take It with Tou
	Cinderella	2001	Dracula
1976	$-Com \epsilon$	1988	
1977	The Solid Gold Cadillac		The Music Man
1977	Annie Get Your Gun	A	The Whole Darn Shooting Match
	Which Witch Is Which	1989	
	Li'l Abner	-	The Best Little Whorehouse In Texas
	Jack And The Giant	1000	
1978	All My Sons	1990	Hello Dolly
1010	Opal's Husband		Opal's Baby
C	Sing A Song Of Sixpence	1991	
1070	Roomies		Oliver!
1979	Gypsy	1992	Accommodations
	Natalie Needs A Nightie	1002	Oklahoma
1980			Plaza Suite
1001	A Funny Thing Happened On The Way To The Forum	1000	Snow White
1981	6 RMS RIV VU	1993	Carousel
	South Pacific		The Wizard of Oz
1982	L	1994	
1000	Happily Ever After		Pump Boys and Dinettes
1983	1776		Steel Magnolias Cinderella
	The Apple Tree	1995	Onderena
1984			Nunsense
	Man Of La Mancha		
	They're Playing Our Song		

1996		2007	
	Cotton Patch Gospel		Nunsense
	Grease		Lend Me A Tenor
	Picnic		Bye Bye Birdie
1997			Christmas Belles
	Forever Plaid		The Wizard Of Oz
	Moon Over Buffalo	2008	
	Tom Sawyer		Life With Father
1998	$C_{0}mc$ $1/2$		Beauty And The Beast – Youth Theatre Workshop
	Cinderella		The Dixie Swim Club
1999			Scrooge: The Musical
ſ	Never Too Late	2009	
2000			Little Women
	Girls Of the Garden Club		Annie – Youth Theatre Workshop
	Scrooge: The Musical		The Best Christmas Pageant Ever
2001		2010	
	The Odd Couple		Driving Miss Daisy
2002			Songs Of Broadway – Youth Theatre Workshop
C	The Sunshine Boys	2 <mark>01</mark> 1	
	Angel Street		Oklahoma 🚽 🚽
	Nuncrackers		On Golden Pond
2003			Grease – Youth Theatre Workshop
	The Dinner Party		You're A Good Man Charlie Brown
2004			Pinocchio – Children's Theatre Workshop
	How To Succeed In Business Without Really Trying	2012	1 1 1
	The Best Christmas Pageant Ever		Fiddler On The Roof
		\square	Radiostalgia – Double Nickel Players
2005		XXI	Peter Pan – Children's Theatre Workshop
	Man Of La Mancha		The Music Man – Youth Theatre Workshop
	Alice In Wonderland – Children's Theatre Workshop		Cat On A Hot Tin Roof
2006			It's A Wonderful Life
	The Gin Game	2013	
	Dearly Beloved		Meet Me In St. Louis
	Cinderella		Alice In Wonderland – Children's Theatre Workshop
			Songs Of Broadway II – Youth Theatre Workshop
			Play On!
			Murder is Served – Double Nickel Players

An Afternoon of Comedy – *Double Nickel Players* The Miracle Worker The Trouble With Harry The Trial Of The Big Bad Wolf – *Children's Theatre Workshop* Once Upon A Mattress

2015

Radiostalgia - Double Nickel Players Into The Woods Sylvia Second Samuel The Trial of Goldilocks - Children's Theatre Workshop Murder at the Speakeasy - Double Nickel Players The Lion, The Witch, and The Wardrobe - Youth Theatre Workshop Sunday Funnies - Double Nickel Players Ruritan Christmas Show - Double Nickel Players 2016 Moments with Paul Roberson - Guest Performer **Backwards** Broadway The Last Supper **Big River** Sunday Funnies - Double Nickel Players A Little Walt Music - Youth Theatre Workshop We Are Monsters - Children's Theatre Workshop And Then There Were None Headless Horseman of Sleepy Hollow – Double Nickel Players

2017

Beauty And The Beast Murder at the Lake – Double Nickel Players Mulan Jr. – Children's Theatre Workshop Sunday Funnies – Double Nickel Players

2018

Annie Get Your Gun The Drowsy Chaperone – Youth Theatre Workshop Aristocats, Kids – Children's Theatre Workshop

2019

Broadway Nights The Mardi Gras Mystery – Double Nickel Players Legally Blonde You're A Good Man Charlie Brown – Youth Theatre Workshop Mary Poppins, Jr. – Children's Theatre Workshop Once On This Island Sunday Funnies – Double Nickel Players The Cover Of Life

2020 Coronavirus Pandemic

2021 Joseph And The Amazing Technicolor Dreamcoat – *concert version*

Moana, Jr. – Children's Theatre Workshop Seussical, Jr. – Young Adult Theatre Workshop Calendar Girls

2022

Sunday Funnies – Double Nickel Players Unnecessary Farce The Little Mermaid, Jr. – Children's Theatre Workshop James And The Giant Peach – Young Adult Theatre Workshop Murder at Cheltenham Manor – Double Nickel Players

2023

Sunday Funnies South Pacific Shrek the Musical, Jr. – Children's Theatre Workshop Addams Family – Young Adult Theatre Workshop Murder on the Last Train to Clarksville – Double Nickel Players Hallelujah Girls

$\boldsymbol{2024}$

Bright Star Sunday Funnies – Double Nickel Players 25th Annual Putnam County Spelling Bee – Young Adult Theatre Workshop Beauty and the Beast, Jr. – Children's Theatre Workshop Murder at the Halloween Festival – Double Nickel Players Christmas Belles

2025

Fiddler on the Roof Sunday Funnies – Double Nickel Players Frozen Jr. – Children's Theatre Workshop Peter and the Starcatcher – Young Adult Theatre Workshop Little Shop of Horrors

CLARKSVILLE FINE ARTS CENTER

our li